

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 091570 **Version**: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 3/24/2010 In control: JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action: 4/13/2010

Effective date:

Title: Substitute resolution requesting approval of the Board of Ethics Rules and Procedures.

Sponsors: THE CHAIR

Indexes: ETHICS BOARD

Attachments: 1. Fiscal Note, 2. Cover Letter, 3. Board of Ethics Letter, 4. Final Board of Ethics Rules and

Procedures, 5. Highlighted Version, 6. Board of Ethics Rules and Procedures, 7. Hearing Notice List

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
3/24/2010	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
3/29/2010	0	JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
4/6/2010	0	JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	4:0
4/13/2010	1	COMMON COUNCIL	ADOPTED	Pass	15:0
4/22/2010	1	MAYOR	SIGNED		

091570

SUBSTITUTE 1

THE CHAIR

Substitute resolution requesting approval of the Board of Ethics Rules and Procedures.

This resolutions approves the Board of Ethics Rules and Procedures.

Resolved, By the Common Council of the City of Milwaukee that the Rules and Procedures of the City of Milwaukee Ethics Board as attached to this resolution are approved.

4/13/10 LME

091570-text